
DOPPIO OPEN 
QUALIFICATI I PRIMI 20

# Giocatore Totale

1 Sangiuliano Johnny 53
2 Pugliese Davide 50
3 Van Lamsweerde Jonathan 49
4 Morandini Giulio 48
5 Baldassari David 46
6 Fomasi Moreno 45
7 Agustoni Patrick 43
8 Bongianni Matteo 42
8 Giannelli Mauro 42

10 Ramser Mirko 39
11 Roma Luca 37
12 Colla Claudio 33
12 Grossi Dennis 33
14 Pabst Daniel 32
14 Piffero Aaron 32
16 Salvan Ruben 25
17 Ortelli Raphael 23
17 Pellandini Piercarlo 23
17 Vita Fabio 23
20 Testoni Angelo 22
21 Bacciarini Bruno 20
21 Pennacchi Claudio 20
21 Salvan Mattia 20
24 Pomponi Christian 19
25 Amato Fabio 15
26 Gagliano Calogero 14
27 Imperiali Luca 13
28 Rabaglio Andrea 11
28 Salvan Christian 11
30 Piacente Giorgio 9
31 Ferrari Fernando 8
31 Ravaglia Leonardo 8
33 Ayik Samuel 5
33 Caruso Antonio 5
33 Lehmann Edy 5
36 Biaggi Vania 4
36 Lompa Tiziano 4
36 Merazzi Raoul 4
39 Castellani Giovanni 3
39 De Almeida André 3
39 Ravina Stefano 3
42 Bianchetti Michele 2
42 Caruso Stefano 2
42 Solcà Christian 2
45 Capriroli Camillo 1
45 Caruso Elia 1
45 Crittin Jonathan 1
45 Pellanda Lyan 1
45 Togni Pietro 1
45 Vanzetta Mattia 1

Classifiche 4it Master 2024
Campionato ticinese a tappe

DOPPIO DEBUTTANTI 
QUALIFICATI I PRIMI 16

# Giocatore Totale

1 Salvan Ruben 64
2 Grossi Dennis 63
3 Salvan Christian 53
4 Caruso Antonio 45
5 Pabst Daniel 38
6 Caruso Stefano 36
7 Togni Pietro 28
8 Caruso Elia 27
9 Esposito Roberto 23

10 Pellanda Lyan 21
11 Solcà Christian 18
12 Salvan Mattia 17
13 Ballabeni Fabio 14
14 Taboada Ariel 12
15 Berti Riccardo 10
15 Mantilla Davide 10
17 Imperiali Luca 9
17 Mantegazzi Elia 9
19 Crittin Jonathan 8
19 Dedea Giorgio 8
19 Paludato Andrea 8
22 Biaggi Vania 7
23 Buccilli Mario 6
23 Dellagiacoma Aaron 6
23 Manieri Ivan 6
23 Trocciola Manuel 6
27 Carrara Stefano 4
27 Lopes Joäo 4
27 Von Krannichfeldt Anna 4

SINGOLO OPEN 
QUALIFICATI I PRIMI 16

# Giocatore Totale

1 Baldassari David 52
2 Bongianni Matteo 42
2 Pugliese Davide 42
4 Sangiuliano Johnny 39
5 Agustoni Patrick 37
6 Fomasi Moreno 35
7 Van Lamsweerde Jonathan 34
8 Giannelli Mauro 21
8 Ortelli Raphael 21

10 Ramser Mirko 20
11 Pennacchi Claudio 18
12 Grossi Dennis 17
13 Rabaglio Andrea 12
14 Pabst Daniel 10
15 Ravina Stefano 9
15 Roma Luca 9
17 Imperiali Luca 8
18 Pomponi Christian 7
19 Gagliano Calogero 5
19 Togni Pietro 5
21 Caruso Elia 4
21 Morandini Giulio 4
21 Pellandini Piercarlo 4
21 Salvan Mattia 4
21 Vita Fabio 4
26 Bacciarini Bruno 3
27 Caruso Antonio 2
28 Baldassari Gianni 1
28 Biaggi Vania 1
28 Caruso Stefano 1
28 Crittin Jonathan 1
28 Lompa Tiziano 1
28 Salvan Ruben 1

DOPPIO AMATORI 
QUALIFICATI I PRIMI 20

# Giocatore Totale

1 Van Lamsweerde Jonathan 54
2 Giannelli Mauro 53
3 Colla Claudio 51
3 Piffero Aaron 51
5 Pugliese Davide 49
6 Sangiuliano Johnny 47
7 Roma Luca 44
8 Grossi Dennis 43
9 Vita Fabio 41

10 Pennacchi Claudio 38
11 Salvan Mattia 32
12 Testoni Angelo 31
13 Bacciarini Bruno 30
14 Ortelli Raphael 29
14 Pabst Daniel 29
16 Caruso Antonio 24
16 Piacente Giorgio 24
16 Salvan Christian 24
19 Ayik Samuel 20
20 Castellani Giovanni 17
20 Pomponi Christian 17
20 Rabaglio Andrea 17
23 Lehmann Edy 16
23 Salvan Ruben 16
25 Biaggi Vania 15
26 Amato Fabio 14
27 De Almeida André 13
28 Ravina Stefano 12
29 Ferrari Fernando 10
30 Esposito Roberto 8
31 Caruso Stefano 7
31 Ferro Omar 7
33 Scolari Paolo 6
33 Togni Pietro 6
35 Lompa Tiziano 5
35 Solcà Christian 5
37 Pellanda Lyan 2
37 Taboada Ariel 2
39 Ballabeni Fabio 1
39 Benzi Chayenne 1
39 Berti Riccardo 1
39 Bianchetti Michele 1
39 Buccilli Mario 1
39 Capriroli Camillo 1
39 Carrara Stefano 1
39 Caruso Elia 1
39 Crittin Jonathan 1
39 Dellagiacoma Aaron 1
39 Giudici Raffaele 1
39 Imperiali Luca 1
39 Manieri Ivan 1
39 Mantegazzi Elia 1
39 Mantilla Davide 1
39 Tognali Luca 1


